ASC Workshops - FALL 2024

50-minute group sessions designed to assist Triton College students in their academic journey.
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Workshop Topic | 2-2:50 p.m. on these dates:
ENGLISH & LANGUAGE USAGE Sept. 5 Oct. 2 Nov. 5
MATH Sept. 12 Oct. 9 Nov. 12
READING Sept.19 Oct. 16 Nov. 19
SCIENCE Sept. 26 Oct, 23 Nov. 26
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Workshop Topic

STUDY SKILLS Friday Sept. 6 11-11:50 a.m.,
NOTE-TAKING Friday Sept, 20 11-11:50 a.m,
TIME MANAGEMENT Friday Oct. 4 11-11:50 am.
MANAGING TEST ANXIETY Friday Oct. 18 11-11:50 a.m.

Join us and enhance your writing skills!

English/Writing Workshops
Workshop Topic

ESSAYESSENTIALS Tuesday Sept. 10 2-2;50 p.m.
SENTENCE STRUCTURE Tuesday Sept. 17 2-2:50 p.m.
REVISING ESSAYS Thursday Oct. 3 2-2:50 p.m,
CITATIONS Thursday Oct. 10 2-2:50 p.m.
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Workshop Topic

WORKING with FRACTIONS Wednesday | Sept.n 2-2:50 p.m.
FACTORING STRATEGIES Wednesday | Sept. 256 2-2:50 p.m.
MATH for MEDS Tuesday Oct. 15 2-2:50 p.m.
CULINARY MATH Tuesday Oct. 22 2-2:50 pm.
FINAL EXAM REVIEW for Monday Nov. 25 2-2:50 pm.
MAT-085 Monday Dec. 2 2-2:50 pm.
FINAL EXAM REVIEW for Tuesday Dec. 3 2-2:50 pm.
MAT-110 Wednesday Dec. 4 2-2:50 p.m.

Contact ASC for more information:

Location | Building A, Room A-100 'GN U? Ne\q‘-
Phone (708) 456-0300 Ext. 3341 sV Dropitsa%
Email academicsuccesscenter@triton.edu a\wm‘m '
Website | www.triton.edu/academics/tutoring/




